
Type          USAAF to Total    c/n           to 
 
B-25-NA       40-2165    - 2188     24     62-2834   - 2857 
B-25A-NA      40-2189    - 2228     40     62-2858   - 2897 
B-25B-NA     40-2229    - 2348    120     62-2898   - 3017 
B-25C-NA      41-12434 - 13038    605     82-5069   - 5673 
B-25C-1-NA    41-13039 - 13296    258     82-5674   - 5931 
B-25D-NC      41-29648  - 29847    200     87-7813   - 8012 
B-25D-1-NC    41-29848 - 29947    100     87-8013   - 8112 
B-25D-5-NC  41-29948 - 30172    225     87-8113   - 8337 
B-25D-10-NC 41-30173 - 30352    180     87-8338   - 8517 
B-25D-15-NC 41-30353 - 30532    180     87-8518   - 8697 
B-25D-20-NC 41-30533 - 30847    315     87-8698   - 9012 
B-25C-10-NA 42-32233 - 32382    150     94-12641 - 12790 
B-25C-15-NA 42-32383 - 32532    150     93-12491 - 12640 
B-25C-5-NA  42-53332 - 53493    162     90-11819 - 11980 
B-25C-20-NA 42-64502 - 64701    200     96-16381 - 16580 
B-25C-25-NA 42-64702 - 64801    100     96-16581 - 16680 
B-25G-1-NA 42-64802 - 64901    100     96-16681 - 16780 
B-25G-5-NA 42-64902 - 65101    200     96-20806 - 21005 
B-25G-10-NA 42-65102 - 65201    100     96-21006 - 21105 
B-25D-20-NC 42-87113 - 87137     25    100-20606 - 20630 
B-25D-25-NC 42-87138 - 87312    175    100-20631 - 20805 
B-25D-25-NC 42-87313 - 87452    140    100-23306 - 23445 
B-25D-30-NC 42-87453 - 87612    160    100-23446 - 23605 
B-25D-30-NC 43-3280    - 3479    200    100-23606 - 23805 
B-25D-30-NC 43-3480    - 3619    140    100-23806 - 23945 
B-25D-35-NC 43-3620    - 3869    250    100-23946 - 24195 
B-25J-1-NC 43-3870    - 4069    200    108-24196 - 24395 
B-25J-1-NC 43-4070    - 4104     35    108-24396 - 24430 
B-25H-1-NA 43-4105    - 4404    300     98-21106 - 21405 
B-25H-5-NA 43-4405    - 4704    300     98-21406 - 21705 
B-25H-10-NA 43-4705    - 5104    400     98-21706 - 22105 
B-25J-1-NC 43-27473 - 27792    320    108-34486 - 34805 
B-25J-5-NC 43-27793 - 28112    320    108-34806 - 35125 
B-25J-10-NC 43-28113 - 28222    110    108-35126 - 35235 
B-25J-10-NC  43-35946 - 36245    300    108-35236 - 35535 
B-25J-15-NC 44-28711 - 29110    400    108-31986 - 32385 
B-25J-20-NC 44-29111 - 29910    800    108-32386 - 33185 
B-25J-25-NC 44-29911 - 30910 1000    108-33186 - 34185 
B-25J-30-NC 44-30911 - 31110    200    108-34186 - 34385 
B-25J-30-NC 44-31111 - 31210    100    108-37186 - 37285 
B-25J-30-NC 44-31211 - 31510    300    108-37286 - 37585 
B-25J-30-NC 44-86692 - 86791    100    108-47446 - 47545 
B-25J-30-NC 44-86792 - 86891    100    108-47546 - 47645 
B-25J-30-NC 44-86892 - 86897      6    108-47646 - 47651 
B-25J-35-NC 45-8801    - 8899     99    108-47652 - 47750 
B-25J-35-NC 45-8900    - 9242    343        108-47751 - 48093 
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